
West Jefferson Special Education Team 
2020-2021 

 
Tricia Samuelson​ ​ ​ Assistant Principal​ ​ ​ ​ ​ tricia.samuelson@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Allison Barker​ ​ ​ Learning Specialist​ ​ ​ ​ ​ allison.barker@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Shani Johanneck​ ​ ​ Learning Specialist​ ​ ​ ​ ​ shani.johanneck@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Nicole Lopez​ ​ ​ ​ Learning Specialist​ ​ ​ ​ ​ nicole.lopez@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
McKenna Henderson​​ ​ Significant Support Needs Teacher​ ​ ​ mckenna.henderson@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Danae Smith​ ​ ​ ​ Speech/Language Therapist​ (2 days/week)​ danae.smith@jeffco.k12.co.us 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Kelly Grall​ ​ ​ ​ Speech/Language Therapist​ (1 day/week)​ kelly.grall@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Carolyn Campbell​ ​ ​ Speech/Language Intern​ ​ ​ ​ carolyn.campbell@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Dr. Britni Dawson-Giles​ ​ School Psychologist​ ​ ​ ​ ​ britni.dawson@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Tammy Boyd​ ​ ​ ​ School Nurse​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ tammy.boyd@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Darla Davis​ ​ ​ ​ Physical Therapist ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ darla.davis@jeffco.k12.co.us 
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